
241 Team Penske 22 1053 0 0 5 3510

242 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 986 -67 67 6 355

243 Kaulig Racing 10 941 -112 45 0 11

244 JR Motorsports 9 910 -143 31 2 188

245 Kaulig Racing 11 831 -222 79 2 133

246 JR Motorsports 7 813 -240 18 2 199

247 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 810 -243 3 2 100

248 JR Motorsports 1 734 -319 76 0 00

249 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 729 -324 5 3 172

2410 Richard Childress Racing 21 651 -402 78 0 00

2411 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 633 -420 18 0 00

2412 RSS Racing 39 592 -461 41 0 22

2413 JR Motorsports 8 580 -473 12 0 11

2414 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 511 -542 69 0 00

2415 Our Motorsports 02 506 -547 5 0 00

2416 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 468 -585 38 0 00

2417 SS Green Light Racing 07 431 -622 37 0 00

2418 DGM Racing 92 423 -630 8 0 00

2419 JD Motorsports 4 415 -638 8 0 00

2420 DGM Racing 136 373 -680 42 0 00

2421 JD Motorsports 0 373 -680 0 0 00

2422 RSS Racing 93 342 -711 31 0 00

2423 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 339 -714 3 0 00

2424 JD Motorsports 6 337 -716 2 0 00

2425 Martins Motorsports 44 336 -717 1 0 00

2426 SS Green Light Racing 08 318 -735 18 0 00

2427 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 317 -736 1 0 00

2428 JD Motorsports 15 308 -745 9 0 00

2229 DGM Racing 190 302 -751 6 0 00

2430 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 302 -751 0 0 00

931 Kaulig Racing 16 294 -759 8 1 02

2432 Motorsports Business
Management

13 294 -759 0 0 00

2433 Mike Harmon Racing 74 281 -772 13 0 00

634 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -796 24 1 05

2435 Mike Harmon Racing 47 249 -804 8 0 00

2436 Means Motorsports 52 217 -836 32 0 00

2437 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 213 -840 4 0 00

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -956 116 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -1016 60 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -1026 10 0 00

2441 Motorsports Business
Management

66 19 -1034 8 0 00

442 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -1048 14 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -1050 2 0 00
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